Urban LED Luminaire
Juquehy Line • CLPU-U 5 Years
Warranty
Ligne Juquehy / Línea Juquehy
Luminaire LED Urbain / Luminaria Urbana LED
It uses High Power CREE LEDs suitable for professional
lighting, in accordance with the IESNA LM-80 standard

Equivalence
Équivalence / Equivalencia HID 50W / 70W HID 100W / 150W HID 100W / 150W HID 200W / 250W HID 250 / 400W
Codification Codification / Codificación
CLPU U25 K40 IES2 HV T3
Line
Ligne / Línea
CLPU-U
Model
Modèle / Modelo
U25 24W
U40 40W
U60 55W
U80 79W
U100 95W
U120 119W
U150 142W
U200 188W
Color Temp.
Température de Couleur /
Temp. del Color
K30 3000K
K40 4000K
K50 5000K
AB Amber
*Consult us: luminaires with special voltage supply: 277-480VAC
Option available for CLPU-U150 to CLPU-U200